- P9	50000	2938	3
JACK FOS 2080 SE SILVER S - City/State/	169TH AVE ROAD PRINGS, FL. 34488	-1	026940335 1/23/98-01115-002 *****43.75 *****43.75 Dnly
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUI	MBER(S), (if known):	
1			
1(Corp	poration Name) (I	Document #)	
2(Corp	poration Name) (I	Document #)	<u> </u>
3		· · · · · · · · ·	
Corp	poration Name) (I	Document #)	
4(Corr	poration Name) (I	Document #)	
	 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy 		tus
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dir	ector	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		TAX
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	Dillato	98 NOV 23 PH 4: 26 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Fictitious Name	Foreign	10 Dr.	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership		C STATE
	Reinstatement		RIDE 26
	Trademark		منعر
	Other		

3

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is:			
DREAM CATCHER REALTY, INC			
SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on: <u>APRIL 10, 1995</u>			
THIRD. (CHECK ONE)			
None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	T		
The corporation has not commenced business.	5		
FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.			
FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.			
SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)			
A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	-		
□ A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.			
Signed this 15 day of MAY , 1998 .			
Signature) r		
PEGGY L. FOSTER (Typed or printed name)			
REGISTERED AGENT - Incorporator (Title)			

2062 СК ^{#\$}43.75